
0900-0930 Doctoral Consortium #1: Welcome & Introductions (chaired by Søren Pold)

0930-1000 An Mihye ETH Zürich an@arch.ethz.ch Digital Infrastructures and Categories of Spatialization Ava

1000-1030 Rhein Christian
Hanover University of Music,
Drama and Media mail@christianrhein.de

Media Development by “Ordinary People” – Processes and Practices in the
Development and Establishment of Media Facades as Digital Facade Media Ava

1030-1100 Morning Tea

1100-1130 Zhu Zack ETH Zürich zackzhu@gmail.com Understanding the activity potential of our urban space Jonas

1130-1200 Sabra Jakob Borrits Aalborg University jbsa@create.aau.dk
Hybrid Cemeteries: Dealing with Death – exploring the connections between
people, places and social mobile media Jonas

1200-1230 Mulder Hugo IT University Copenhagen hugm@itu.dk Design Models for the Adaptive Built Environment Kath

1230-1330 Lunch

1330-1400 Thiel Sarah-Kristin
Telecommunications
Research Center Vienna thiel@ftw.at Gamified participation: Encouraging citizen’s involvement in local governments Kath

1400-1430 Maier Cristina R. KU Leuven cristina.r.maier@gmail.com Interactive Design: Designing Sensorial, Dialogical Spaces Søren

1430-1500 Wilmott Clancy University of Manchester
clancy.wilmott@manchester.ac.u
k

More-than-media: reimagining mobile mapping practices in Sydney and Hong
Kong Søren

1500-1530 Afternoon Tea

1530-1600 Closing Plenary Discussion DC1 & DC2

0900-0930 Doctoral Consortium #2: Welcome & Introductions (chaired by Marcus Foth)

0930-1000 Behrens Moritz UCL Bartlett moritz.behrens@ucl.ac.uk Designing Interactive Media Architecture Hank

1000-1030 Bolbroe Cameline IT University of Copenhagen camb@itu.dk Adaptive Architecture Hank

1030-1100 Morning Tea

1100-1130 Albrecht Alexander Jan
Leuphana University
Lüneburg a.j.albrecht@leuphana.de

Digital Media Supported Intercultural Interactions as a Means of Networking and
Transforming Spatially Separated Communities and Places Lone

1130-1200 Reyero Aldama Gonzalo
Universidad Antonio de
Nebrija gonzalo.reyero@gmail.com Play, learn, work: Towards a collaborative environment Lone

1200-1230 Melgaço Lorena
Universidade Federal de
Minas Gerais melgaco.lorena@gmail.com

Socio-spatial practices in socio-technological peripheries: The case of rurban
communities in Brazil Marcus

1230-1330 Lunch

1330-1400 Trefz Elmar
University of Technology,
Sydney elmar@semnon.net The urban user experience in the digital age Marcus

1400-1430 Carboni Alessandro City University of Hong Kong acarboni.promo@gmail.com Cartography as embodiment process Nanna

1430-1500 Rahmat Homa University of NSW h.rahmat@student.unsw.edu.au
Temporary Urbanism in a Network Society: A study of spontaneous production of
urban spaces applying new media Nanna

1500-1530 Afternoon Tea

1530-1600 Closing Plenary Discussion DC1 & DC2
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